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Issue Date JULY, 1980

PARTS LIST FOR MAC 12 TYPE H1-H1A - H1B - H1C - H5 CHAINSAW

item Oescription

No.

Armature

Field S/A

Switch

Brush Hoider S/A
Bearing & Plate S/A
End Frame S/A )
(Includes 13 & 14) -~
Gear S/A

Switch Leads S/A

_ Switch Lead S/A

Brush Lead S/A
Bearing
Retainer
Screw
Screw
Felt Strip
Screw
Washer =~ "~ -
Circti
Push On Fix
:E' ch
‘0’ Ring
il
rd Clarmip
Cord Protéctor
Cab!a & Plug Set
* Pillar
Gesr Spindle |
Pinion ®
Baffle
End Cap
Guard
Slide Handle
Chain Cover
_QitTube - -
“'Pump Button
- Qil Bortle
: Bottle Cap |
| Of Fiter .. .~
COWPumg: . T
i Insart (Nnt)
¢ Nut: M6 T
Chain Adjustor S/A
Chain Bar :
" Clamp,
' Boltt > .
" Lench: Nut
. Screw !
- Barral i
Msmw-._,a
Spring
Socket .
Switch Handle ) Matched
Handle Cover ) Pair
Field Casa
Cut Out S/A (lncids 115)
Connecting’ Btock
Washer g

H1 T HIA
885760-49-220
885636 8856836
885403 885403
885646 885646
‘e sen

@ @
885668 =
885669 - 885669
886220 - 886220
899890 899890
885616 885616
13368 13368
884183 .. 884183
886631 -~ 885631
990735 " 990735."
891053 891053 -
886617 885617
889139 . 889139
885618 885618

. 885632° 886632 .

- 886219 886219

- 884602 . 884602

- 880184 890184
885676 885676
885638 * 885838 -
ssseso  sasess
: 885589 - ~885589
.885601 885601
‘886611 - .- 885611

885661 1888661
886635 " . 388638 "
- 886611 886611 -
885582 . 885582
- 886671 . - . 885671
~886618 - 886618
851783 851763 -
886625 886625
‘893261 893261
862417 852417 .

- 886890

887117 887117,

- . 886753 886753 _
886635 886635
887121 887121 .
"886264 7 885264 -

883790 853751
885591 . 885591
887078 - e
'999058"

* Use 852410 Armaturc wuth 852491. Pimon
** Use 852491 Pinion with 862410 Armature.
i Usa 352413 End Frame S/A with: 852419 Screw and 852420 Barrel

‘H1C

4

885760-49-220 885760-49-220

885636

© 885646

s>

887121

885264
85375 1
" 888591

u@-c 42’,

’ H%E

852410

886760-49-220

885636

- 885403

886646
852413

852328
885668

885669
886220

s

HS

853901:49-240
853679-49-240

-, 885582
- 885671

886618

. 851763

886625
893261
853028
852323
887117
886753
885628
852419
852420
886635
887121
886264

8563751

854629
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